
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-08-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Mundo Mayor
Noticia general
“La meditación me ha ayudado a manlenerme lúcido de mente”

2
655,1
$ 8.605.182

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-08-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Mundo Mayor
Noticia general
“La meditación me ha ayudado a manlenerme lúcido de mente”

3
679,6
$ 8.927.517

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


